
Quaker Classic Invitational
Hosted by University of Pennsylvania in Philadelphia, PA
November 4-5
Official Tabulation Summary

Δ v. 1345 Π v. 1425 Π v. 1985 Δ v. 1278 0 - 8 - 0
L L L L L L L L CS OCS PD
-9 -7 -20 -14 -11 -1 -8 -8 13.5 53.5 -78
Π v. 1470 Δ v. 1267 Π v. 1869 Δ v. 1345 5 - 3 - 0
W W W L W W L L CS OCS PD
+42 +25 +2 -2 +20 +11 -4 -4 18 67 +90
Δ v. 1258 Π v. 1543 Π v. 1619 Δ v. 1470 4 - 4 - 0
W L L L L W W W CS OCS PD
+4 -7 -5 -7 -11 +1 +13 +22 16 60 +10
Π v. 1277 Δ v. 1268 Π v. 1345 Δ v. 1487 7 - 0 - 1
W W W W T W W W CS OCS PD
+3 +20 +9 +6 0 +4 +2 +19 17 77.5 +63
Π v. 1284 Δ v. 1344 Δ v. 1258 Π v. 1267 6 - 2 - 0
W W W L L W W W CS OCS PD
+8 +2 +3 -13 -3 +10 +10 +10 15 71 +27
Π v. 1078 Δ v. 1284 Π v. 1172 Δ v. 1344 4 - 4 - 0
L W W W W L L L CS OCS PD
-4 +7 +18 +14 +3 -10 -2 -2 17 66 +24
Δ v. 1278 Π v. 1023 Π v. 1543 Δ v. 1172 4 - 4 - 0
W W L W W L L L CS OCS PD
+12 +12 -2 +2 +22 -6 -10 -10 19 57 +20
Δ v. 1619 Π v. 1096 Π v. 1344 Δ v. 1486 3 - 5 - 0
W W L L W L L L CS OCS PD
+4 +4 -9 -6 +12 -8 -8 -6 21.5 63.5 -17
Δ v. 1096 Π v. 1619 Π v. 1486 Δ v. 1985 3 - 5 - 0
L L W L L L W W CS OCS PD
-3 -20 +4 -12 -31 -13 +22 +4 18.5 57 -49
Π v. 1267 Δ v. 1470 Δ v. 1284 Π v. 1002 2 - 6 - 0
L L L L L L W W CS OCS PD
-12 -12 -5 -6 -19 -27 +8 +8 8 63.5 -65
Δ v. 1172 Π v. 1258 Π v. 1278 Δ v. 1619 2 - 6 - 0
L L L L W W L L CS OCS PD
-8 -2 -18 -14 +19 +27 -4 -7 16 52 -7
Δ v. 1543 Π v. 1172 Δ v. 1268 Π v. 1258 5 - 3 - 0
L W L W L W W W CS OCS PD
-8 +3 -3 +13 -12 +8 +2 +2 19 69.5 +5
Π v. 1002 Δ v. 1486 Δ v. 1096 Π v. 1023 6 - 1 - 1
W W W W T L W W CS OCS PD
+9 +7 +2 +9 0 -4 +4 +4 17.5 64 +31
Π v. 1486 Δ v. 1002 Π v. 1487 Δ v. 1543 3 - 5 - 0
W L W W L L L L CS OCS PD
+16 -18 +20 +14 -6 -18 -25 -7 15.5 65 -24
Δ v. 1487 Π v. 1985 Π v. 1470 Δ v. 1869 4 - 4 - 0
L L W W W W L L CS OCS PD
-16 -18 +14 +14 +6 +3 -19 -8 14 63 -24

Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Summary

Temple University B

1284
University of Pennsylvania

1258
William and Mary 

1267
Dartmouth College A

1268
Dartmouth College B

1277
Temple University A

1278

1452
University of Scranton

Team Round 1

1078
Stetson University

1096
Miami University

1172
Rutgers University

1002
Iona University

1023
Stevenson University

1344
George Washington University A

1345
George Washington University B

1425
University of Richmond
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Quaker Classic Invitational Tab Summary

Δ v. 1023 Π v. 1278 Δ v. 1452 Π v. 1078 2 - 6 - 0
L L W W L L L L CS OCS PD
-42 -25 +5 +6 -6 -3 -13 -22 15 56 -100
Δ v. 1425 Π v. 1345 Δ v. 1277 Π v. 1268 5 - 3 - 0
L W L L W W W W CS OCS PD
-16 +18 -2 -9 +31 +13 +8 +6 15.5 73 +49
Π v. 1452 Δ v. 1869 Δ v. 1425 Π v. 1096 4 - 3 - 1
W W L T W W L L CS OCS PD
+16 +18 -8 0 +6 +18 -2 -19 20 62 +29
Π v. 1344 Δ v. 1078 Δ v. 1267 Π v. 1425 6 - 2 - 0
W L W W L W W W CS OCS PD
+8 -3 +5 +7 -22 +6 +25 +7 16 69.5 +33
Π v. 1268 Δ v. 1277 Δ v. 1078 Π v. 1284 4 - 4 - 0
L L L W W L W W CS OCS PD
-4 -4 -4 +12 +11 -1 +4 +7 12 72 +21
Δ v. 1985 Π v. 1487 Δ v. 1023 Π v. 1452 5 - 2 - 1
W W W T L L W W CS OCS PD
+10 +6 +8 0 -20 -11 +19 +8 15.5 64.5 +20
Π v. 1869 Δ v. 1452 Δ v. 1002 Π v. 1277 2 - 6 - 0
L L L L W W L L CS OCS PD
-10 -6 -14 -14 +11 +1 -22 -4 12.5 61.5 -58

1985
Bye-Bust

1470
Swarthmore University

1486

1869
Dillard University

1487
Columbia University B

1543
Princeton University

1619
Boston College

Columbia University A

Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Summary
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Tabulation Room Notes

Team
1096
1345
1543

School
Miami University
George Washington University B 
Princeton University

Honorable Mention
1172
1869 
1344 
1023 

Rutgers University
Dillard University
George Washington University A 
Stevenson University 

Record
7.5 Wins (CS: 17, OCS: 77.5, PD: 63) 0 
6.5 Wins (CS: 17.5, OCS: 64, PD: 31) 0 
6 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 69.5, PD: 33) 0

6 Wins (CS: 15, OCS: 71, PD: 27)
5.5 Wins (CS: 15.5, OCS: 64.5, PD: 20)
5 Wins (CS: 19, OCS: 69.5, PD: 5)
5 Wins (CS: 18, OCS: 67, PD: 90)

Spirit of AMTA Award
Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

29 1023 Stevenson University

Outstanding Witnesses
Name School
Kailey Zhao Columbia University B
Victoria Smith William and Mary 
Carlo Guerrini-Maraldi Dartmouth College A
Grace Schwab Dartmouth College B
Maria Stephen University of Scranton
Olivia Voelker Miami University
Alice Ko Rutgers University
Vicky Wei Rutgers University
Sean Kavanagh University of Scranton
Ava Benavente Columbia University A

Points 
∆19 
∆18 
∏18 
∆18 
∏18 
∆17 
∏17 
∆17 
∆17 
∆17 
∏17 Lauren Seeger Columbia University A

Outstanding Attorneys
Name School
Ahad Khan Stevenson University
Brian Castrogiovanni University of Scranton
Abigail Newman George Washington University A
Dylan Andres Columbia University A
Danny Molica Miami University
Habiba Sultan Rutgers University
Jordan Rein William and Mary 
Neha Bhardwaj Dartmouth College A
Paige Pattison Dartmouth College B

Points 
∆20 
∏20 
∏19 
∏19 
∏18 
∏18 
∆18 
∆18 
∆18 
∏18 Semira Morgan Dillard University

1023
1452
1344
1486
1096
1172

1487
1258
1267
1268
1452
1096
1172
1172
1452
1486

1258
1267
1268
1869

1486

Outstanding Trial Teams

Team #

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense

Team #




